
US GAAP Live Online Agenda
The training would be delivered though 15 sessions of 4 hours each.

9:30 AM-1:30 PM

Introduction to US GAAPs

ASC 205: Presentation of Financial Statements

ASC 210: Balance Sheet

ASC 220: Income Statement and Other 
Comprehensive Income

Session 1 - Saturday, 11th April 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 830: Foreign Currency Matters

ASC 740: Income Taxes

Session 9 - Saturday, 6th June 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 855: Subsequent Events

ASC 450: Contingencies

Session 2 - Saturday, 18th April 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 815: Derivatives and Hedging

ASC 326: Credit Loss (Impairment)

Session 10 - Saturday, 13th June 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 250: Accounting Changes and Errors Correction

ASC 820: Fair value Measurement

Session 3 - Saturday, 25th April 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM Practical Session

Session 11 - Saturday, 20th June 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 360: PPE (Property Plant and Equipment)

ASC 350: Intangible Assets

Session 4 - Saturday, 2nd May 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 280: Segment Reporting

ASC 260: EPS (Earning per Share)

Session 12 - Saturday, 27th June 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 320: Investment – Debt Securities

ASC 321: Investment – Equity Securities

Session 5 - Saturday, 9th May 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 850: Related Party Disclosures

Practical Hour

Session 13 - Saturday, 4th July 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM ASC 606: Revenue

Session 6 - Saturday 16th May 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM ASC 805: Business Combination

Session 14 - Saturday, 11th July 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM ASC 842: Leases

Session 7 - Saturday, 23rd May 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM

ASC 810: Consolidated Financial Statements

ASC 323: Investments - Equity Method and Joint 
Ventures

Session 15 - Saturday, 18th July 2026

9:30 AM-1:30 PM
ASC 310: Receivables

Practical Hour

Session 8 - Saturday, 30th May 2026
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